

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.3309 OF 2004
IN
FIRST APPEAL NO.14 OF 1999

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, appearances, Court's
Orders or directions and
Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

CORAM : P.V.KAKADE, J.

DATE : 8th OCTOBER, 2004

P.C.:

1. Heard both sides. Perused the record.

2. By consent of both the parties the appeal is expedited and to be heard in the month of December, 2004. Parties to provide compilation of documents, if any, in support of their contentions and exchange the same in advance.